OP \$90.00 5385424

TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 ETAS ID: TM483917

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	CHANGE OF NAME

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
two holdings usa corp		07/15/2018	Corporation: FLORIDA

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	Liang Zhao	
Street Address:	10435 Mid Town Pkwy	
Internal Address:	Unit 245	
City:	Jacksonville	
State/Country:	FLORIDA	
Postal Code:	32246	
Entity Type:	INDIVIDUAL: UNITED STATES	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 3

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Registration Number:	5385424	LACEBOOK
Registration Number:	5506214	WOLFIRE
Registration Number:	5461960	REMSOFT

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number:

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Phone: 9042343949

Email: newspring@comcast.net

Correspondent Name: Cj zhao

Address Line 1: 4771 Hood Road, Jacksonville, FL, United

Address Line 4: Jacksonville, FLORIDA 322571113

NAME OF SUBMITTER:	liang zhao
SIGNATURE:	/liang zhao/
DATE SIGNED:	07/30/2018

Total Attachments: 0

TRADEMARK REEL: 006396 FRAME: 0471

THIS

PAGE

INTENTIONALLY

LEFT

BLANK

TRADEMARK REEL: 006396 FRAME: 0472

RECORDED: 07/30/2018